20
Call 800-444-7644
For Information and Assistance
¤
DATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
DSCA38
Strain Gage Input Signal Conditioners

Mounting DIN EN 50022 -35x7.5 or -35x15 rail
NOTES: (1) Includes excitation error, nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE
MODEL INPUT RANGE EXCITATION SENS. OUTPUT RANGE*
DSCA38-01 -10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V 1
DSCA38-02 -30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V 1
DSCA38-05 -20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V 1
DSCA38-06 -33.3mV to +33.3mV +3.333V 10mV/V 1
DSCA38-07 -100mV to +100mV +10.0V 10mV/V 1
DSCA38-08 -10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-09 -30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-12 -20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-13 -33.3mV to +33.3mV +3.333V 10mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-14 -100mV to +100mV +10.0V 10mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-15 0 to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-16 0 to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-19 0 to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-20 0 to +33.3mV +3.333V 10mV/V 2, 3, 4
DSCA38-21 0 to +100mV +10.0V 10mV/V 2, 3, 4
SPECIFICATIONS Typical at TA = +25°C and +24V supply voltage
OUTPUT RANGE PART NO. SUFFIX EXAMPLE
1. -10V to +10V NONE DSCA38-01
2. 0V to +10V NONE DSCA38-08
3. 4 to 20mA C DSCA38-08C
4. 0 to 20mA E DSCA38-08E
*
Dr. Schetter BMC IGmbH
Boschstr. 12
82178 Puchheim